Customer Information
Account No: 0006239.3

CSA #6 Jones Valley

Customer Transaction Summary

Location Information
Location No: 0006239

JONI JONES 14808 MARIN DRIVE
14808 MARIN DRIVE JONES VALLEY, CA 96003
REDDING, CA 96003- .
Transaction
Date Type Read Date Reading Usage Prior Balance Amount Balance
12/12/2016 Payment 67.35 -67.35 0.00
12/31/2016 Charge 12/31/2016 1855070 4910 0.00 40.85 40.85
02/15/2017 Payment 40.85 -41.00 -0.15
02/28/2017 Charge 02/28/2017 1864720 5650 -0.15 42,46 42.31
04/25/2017 Misc - D 42.31 15.00 57.31
04/26/2017 Payment 57.31 -44.00 13.31
04/30/2017 Penalty ‘ 13.31 0.20 13.51
04/30/2017 Charge 04/30/2017 1869170 4450 13.51 39.70 53.21
06/16/2017 Payment 53.21 -57.00 -3.79
06/30/2017 Charge 06/30/2017 1872890 3720 -3.79 38.09 34.30
08/07/2017 Payment 34.30 -34.30 0.00
0873172017 Charge - 08/31/2017 1889530 16640 0.00 63.06 63.06
09/06/2017 Misc - ORD 63.06 100.00 163.06
10/04/2017 Misc-D 163.06 25.00 188.06
10/06/2017 Payment 188.06 -65.00 123.06
10/31/2017 Penalty 123.06 1.85 124,91
10/31/2017 Charge 10/31/2017 1905790 16260 124.91 62.54 187.45
11/20/2017 Payment 187.45 -187.45 0.00
12/13/2017 01:50:56 PM F = First Bill L = Final Bill U = Unclosed Transaction Page




